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1 GUNNINK Gabe USA n°341 1 M18M 1 M 00:16:35 18.09
2 CHEN SHENG-WEI TPE n°140 2 M18M 2 M 00:17:00 17.65
3 COULTER Jeffrey FRA n°171 1 M30M 3 M 00:17:19 17.34
4 MURRAY Joseph USA n°592 3 M18M 4 M 00:17:22 17.28
5 FLETCHER Owen IRL n°274 1 M35M 5 M 00:17:22 17.28
6 BOVÉ Lesly FRA n°091 2 M35M 6 M 00:17:29 17.17
7 O John Paul IRL n°611 3 M35M 7 M 00:17:29 17.16
8 STURNER Andrew USA n°782 4 M18M 8 M 00:17:31 17.14
9 FERGUSON J Daniel USA n°265 4 M35M 9 M 00:17:32 17.12

10 MORIARTY Tadgh IRL n°578 2 M30M 10 M 00:17:39 17.01
11 GARCIA MIGUEL ESP n°298 3 M30M 11 M 00:17:53 16.79
12 GUSTAFSSON Oskar Johannes FRA n°344 5 M35M 12 M 00:18:01 16.65
13 RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DiegoBRA n°678 4 M30M 13 M 00:18:03 16.63
14 KERKMAN Michael USA n°432 1 M40M 14 M 00:18:09 16.53
15 JUHKOV Janar EST n°412 5 M30M 15 M 00:18:13 16.48
16 BOO Guy HKG n°083 6 M30M 16 M 00:18:14 16.46
17 DICKSON Nicholas GBR n°208 2 M40M 17 M 00:18:23 16.32
18 DURANY Bobby USA n°235 7 M30M 18 M 00:18:28 16.25
19 ROMAGUERA BOSCH Jordi BEL n°690 1 M50M 19 M 00:18:45 16.01
20 O'NEILL Michael CAN n°620 5 M18M 20 M 00:18:48 15.96
21 MILA patrick FRA n°567 8 M30M 21 M 00:18:49 15.96
22 MUNOZ Joshua USA n°588 9 M30M 22 M 00:18:52 15.91
23 ROBBINS Todd USA n°681 6 M35M 23 M 00:18:57 15.84
24 CAMPBELL Malcolm AUS n°120 1 M45M 24 M 00:18:58 15.83
25 DE MEERLEER SANCHEZ JeanCOL n°199 10 M30M 25 M 00:18:59 15.81
26 FUENTES Toni SWE n°293 7 M35M 26 M 00:18:59 15.81
27 BRENNAN Phil USA n°099 2 M50M 27 M 00:19:07 15.70
28 SAADANI Abdellah GER n°706 3 M50M 28 M 00:19:08 15.68
29 FIOLET Jérémy FRA n°271 8 M35M 29 M 00:19:11 15.65
30 GORMAN Denis GBR n°325 3 M40M 30 M 00:19:14 15.60
31 SURÉN Pål NOR n°785 2 M45M 31 M 00:19:19 15.54
32 ENGBERG Christian SWE n°249 3 M45M 32 M 00:19:31 15.38
33 BARRIOLA Xabi ESP n°045 11 M30M 33 M 00:19:32 15.36
34 JONSBU Einar NOR n°408 4 M50M 34 M 00:19:34 15.34
35 SALO Ahti FIN n°710 1 M55M 35 M 00:19:38 15.29
36 KNECHT Curtis USA n°444 9 M35M 36 M 00:19:44 15.20
37 FONTAINE Linus GBR n°278 10 M35M 37 M 00:19:47 15.18
38 KRIEGER Peter SUI n°459 4 M40M 38 M 00:19:48 15.16
39 HEGEDÜS Csaba József HUN n°368 12 M30M 39 M 00:19:49 15.14
40 SANTANA GARCIA Jooaquin MEX n°715 11 M35M 40 M 00:19:51 15.13
41 OFER Gali ISR n°614 6 M18M 41 M 00:19:52 15.10
42 BUCKLEY Cillian IRL n°109 13 M30M 42 M 00:19:57 15.04
43 DIAZ CRESPO Nacho ESP n°207 4 M45M 43 M 00:19:57 15.04
44 MCDONNELL Jerome USA n°550 5 M45M 44 M 00:19:58 15.03
45 THÉRIAULT Gilles CAN n°801 6 M45M 45 M 00:20:02 14.98
46 BLACKBURN Thomas GBR n°075 7 M18M 46 M 00:20:02 14.98
47 TRAN John USA n°819 14 M30M 47 M 00:20:15 14.82
48 MO Jeffrey FRA n°572 8 M18M 48 M 00:20:16 14.81
49 DOS ANJOS GARCEZ Ana BRA n°529 1 W55F 1 F 00:20:16 14.81
50 DILLENBURG Phil USA n°211 1 M60M 49 M 00:20:19 14.77
51 OHMAN Conny ARG n°616 7 M45M 50 M 00:20:21 14.75
52 GONZALEZ Raul GER n°323 12 M35M 51 M 00:20:23 14.72
53 LEAV Kimly FRA n°478 15 M30M 52 M 00:20:31 14.63
54 GUINAN Michael G AUS n°340 8 M45M 53 M 00:20:33 14.61
55 KOLBJØRNSEN Erik NOR n°448 5 M50M 54 M 00:20:33 14.60
56 BUCLLOCK Mick USA n°112 13 M35M 55 M 00:20:39 14.53
57 SMAGGHUE gabriel FRA n°756 16 M30M 56 M 00:20:41 14.51
58 HYLAND Niall IRL n°013 5 M40M 57 M 00:20:43 14.49
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59 CHONG SHU CHIU HKG n°146 6 M40M 58 M 00:20:45 14.46
60 LESNE mathieu FRA n°491 7 M40M 59 M 00:20:46 14.45
61 TATRO Erick USA n°796 14 M35M 60 M 00:20:46 14.45
62 IMAI Christopher CAN n°391 9 M45M 61 M 00:20:46 14.45
63 MÁTYÁS Ferenc HUN n°539 17 M30M 62 M 00:20:46 14.45
64 ZIEMANN Ulf GER n°897 6 M50M 63 M 00:20:49 14.42
65 SKAAR Christian n°035 8 M40M 64 M 00:20:52 14.38
66 SIMON Mickael FRA n°748 18 M30M 65 M 00:20:52 14.38
67 BRODEY Peter GBR n°105 9 M18M 66 M 00:20:57 14.32
68 KOZIATEK Justin USA n°454 19 M30M 67 M 00:21:02 14.27
69 FRITSCHER Justin USA n°291 20 M30M 68 M 00:21:05 14.23
70 DIPPMANN Manfred GER n°213 7 M50M 69 M 00:21:08 14.20
71 LATHAM Samuel CAN n°470 10 M18M 70 M 00:21:09 14.19
72 TIMMRECK Ryan USA n°807 10 M45M 71 M 00:21:13 14.15
73 LIND Carsten DEN n°502 8 M50M 72 M 00:21:15 14.13
74 CRAWFORD Catherine GBR n°177 1 W40F 2 F 00:21:21 14.06
75 SANCHEZ Christopher USA n°711 15 M35M 73 M 00:21:22 14.04
76 BARKSTRÖM Christian SWE n°043 16 M35M 74 M 00:21:26 14.00
77 KRISTOFFERSEN Tommy DEN n°460 9 M50M 75 M 00:21:27 13.99
78 HORWOOD Stuart NZL n°382 10 M50M 76 M 00:21:27 13.99
79 BIELSKUS Vytautas HUN n°073 17 M35M 77 M 00:21:28 13.98
80 NGUYEN Manh Dung USA n°600 18 M35M 78 M 00:21:29 13.96
81 MCBRIDE Brett USA n°546 9 M40M 79 M 00:21:29 13.96
82 BRASSIER Guillaume FRA n°098 19 M35M 80 M 00:21:31 13.95
83 JOEHNK Gunnar GER n°399 11 M50M 81 M 00:21:32 13.94
84 ROCHE Nicolas FRA n°683 20 M35M 82 M 00:21:34 13.92
85 DE LA LLAVE Teddy FRA n°198 21 M30M 83 M 00:21:34 13.92
86 SAUGER Sylvain FRA n°716 21 M35M 84 M 00:21:34 13.91
87 JUHASZ Andras GBR n°411 10 M40M 85 M 00:21:38 13.87
88 VAN WANROOY Rob NED n°831 22 M35M 86 M 00:21:38 13.87
89 DUBUS Anthony FRA n°230 23 M35M 87 M 00:21:38 13.87
90 HILL Brian USA n°377 12 M50M 88 M 00:21:40 13.85
91 TIONGQUICO Rene USA n°808 22 M30M 89 M 00:21:43 13.82
92 VILLEGAS Ruben USA n°236 2 M55M 90 M 00:21:45 13.79
93 FRANKLAND Greig GBR n°285 24 M35M 91 M 00:21:49 13.76
94 CHAMI Adam AUS n°134 25 M35M 92 M 00:21:49 13.75
95 LOCK Myles USA n°508 11 M18M 93 M 00:21:50 13.75
96 CIMANDER Ralf GER n°150 11 M45M 94 M 00:21:51 13.74
97 NISSEN Claus DEN n°605 3 M55M 95 M 00:21:51 13.73
98 BOUISSET Ludovic FRA n°456 26 M35M 96 M 00:21:56 13.68
99 GEIGLE Felix GER n°303 27 M35M 97 M 00:21:57 13.68

100 ALTHOFF Markus GER n°017 13 M50M 98 M 00:21:57 13.67
101 KEENAN Martin GBR n°424 12 M45M 99 M 00:21:57 13.67
102 SPRONI Nicolas FRA n°773 28 M35M 100 M 00:21:58 13.66
103 FLORES Eduardo USA n°276 11 M40M 101 M 00:22:02 13.62
104 SMITH-SHULL Samuel USA n°761 23 M30M 102 M 00:22:03 13.61
105 VINCENT Berty FRA n°841 29 M35M 103 M 00:22:04 13.60
106 CHEYROUSE Sylvain FRA n°142 12 M40M 104 M 00:22:05 13.59
107 PIPER David USA n°647 13 M45M 105 M 00:22:05 13.59
108 WADDELL Catherine USA n°847 1 W35F 3 F 00:22:06 13.58
109 PLOUVIEZ THIERRY FRA n°652 14 M50M 106 M 00:22:06 13.58
110 PENN Mark USA n°631 2 M60M 107 M 00:22:08 13.56
111 KENNEDY Angus USA n°430 15 M50M 108 M 00:22:09 13.55
112 PONS Guillaume FRA n°658 30 M35M 109 M 00:22:09 13.55
113 ZAPPA Ricardo GBR n°893 31 M35M 110 M 00:22:09 13.55
114 DUTTON Jeffrey USA n°239 14 M45M 111 M 00:22:09 13.55
115 COUSINEAU Lawrence USA n°174 16 M50M 112 M 00:22:09 13.55
116 NIELSEN Henning Elkjaer DEN n°604 4 M55M 113 M 00:22:11 13.53
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117 MCCABE John GBR n°548 15 M45M 114 M 00:22:11 13.53
118 KEITH Robert USA n°428 5 M55M 115 M 00:22:13 13.50
119 MAZUR Dominique FRA n°545 17 M50M 116 M 00:22:18 13.46
120 SINGÉIS Pedro POR n°751 16 M45M 117 M 00:22:18 13.46
121 WIEBER Andrew FRA n°864 32 M35M 118 M 00:22:19 13.44
122 PARKER Jamie AUS n°627 17 M45M 119 M 00:22:21 13.43
123 SAXEL Jean-Bernard FRA n°719 6 M55M 120 M 00:22:22 13.42
124 MOTA Mario USA n°585 18 M50M 121 M 00:22:23 13.41
125 LEFRANC Samuel FRA n°487 18 M45M 122 M 00:22:23 13.41
126 SCHMELTER Christian GER n°723 19 M45M 123 M 00:22:26 13.38
127 MUZÉ sylvain FRA n°593 33 M35M 124 M 00:22:28 13.35
128 CHMIEL Krzysztof FRA n°143 24 M30M 125 M 00:22:32 13.32
129 MORTENSEN Benny DEN n°582 7 M55M 126 M 00:22:32 13.32
130 VAN DE BRAAK Georg GER n°826 13 M40M 127 M 00:22:37 13.27
131 MONTRON Franck FRA n°574 14 M40M 128 M 00:22:38 13.26
132 HELMARK Søren DEN n°371 15 M40M 129 M 00:22:38 13.26
133 SILVA David USA n°745 34 M35M 130 M 00:22:39 13.25
134 GUOQING Yang CHN n°342 12 M18M 131 M 00:22:43 13.21
135 SUTER OLIVIER FRA n°786 20 M45M 132 M 00:22:44 13.20
136 SOEJARTO Alex USA n°764 21 M45M 133 M 00:22:45 13.19
137 GEREMIA Robert USA n°305 35 M35M 134 M 00:22:45 13.19
138 COLDMAN Timothy GBR n°158 22 M45M 135 M 00:22:46 13.19
139 ASSELIN Yannick HKG n°028 36 M35M 136 M 00:22:48 13.16
140 LEWIS Claude USA n°495 13 M18M 137 M 00:22:49 13.16
141 WYDER Ted USA n°888 23 M45M 138 M 00:22:50 13.14
142 ALVAREZ Edwin USA n°019 24 M45M 139 M 00:22:51 13.13
143 TOZINI SILVA FABRICIO MARCUSBRA n°817 37 M35M 140 M 00:22:53 13.12
144 RICE Pádraig IRL n°679 14 M18M 141 M 00:22:53 13.11
145 WHITCHER Michael GBR n°861 25 M30M 142 M 00:22:54 13.11
146 BERLIOT SORT JENSEN Paw DEN n°067 25 M45M 143 M 00:22:56 13.08
147 STRUYVELT Marc GER n°781 8 M55M 144 M 00:22:57 13.08
148 RUSH Brandon USA n°702 19 M50M 145 M 00:23:00 13.05
149 POTTMEIER Alexander GER n°269 38 M35M 146 M 00:23:02 13.03
150 PHAM Sylvain FRA n°640 26 M45M 147 M 00:23:06 12.99
151 HANSEN Sophie FRA n°356 2 W35F 4 F 00:23:06 12.99
152 KYNDT Tim GBR n°464 9 M55M 148 M 00:23:06 12.99
153 GOESCHL Juergen AUT n°318 26 M30M 149 M 00:23:07 12.98
154 LUONG Duong USA n°519 15 M18M 150 M 00:23:08 12.97
155 SADRANOWSKY Nadine GER n°709 3 W35F 5 F 00:23:08 12.97
156 DONOVAN Kevin CAN n°220 27 M45M 151 M 00:23:10 12.95
157 BUAN Bård DEN n°108 20 M50M 152 M 00:23:12 12.94
158 POLLOCK Simon SUI n°657 16 M40M 153 M 00:23:14 12.92
159 AGUILAR Phillip USA n°010 21 M50M 154 M 00:23:14 12.92
160 RYAN Dermot GER n°705 28 M45M 155 M 00:23:14 12.91
161 TOURILLON Guenole FRA n°815 27 M30M 156 M 00:23:14 12.91
162 RHEIN Christian GER n°677 17 M40M 157 M 00:23:15 12.90
163 SCHÄFER Guido GER n°721 22 M50M 158 M 00:23:16 12.90
164 KRAFFT Jörg GER n°455 10 M55M 159 M 00:23:16 12.90
165 STEPHANIE MARKOVIC FRA n°776 2 W40F 6 F 00:23:17 12.89
166 FARMER Benjamin USA n°260 16 M18M 160 M 00:23:19 12.87
167 LIVSEY Joshua USA n°507 17 M18M 161 M 00:23:20 12.86
168 ION Andrei ROM n°394 18 M18M 162 M 00:23:20 12.86
169 MCMAHON Ryan AUS n°557 39 M35M 163 M 00:23:21 12.85
170 LOZANO ARMESTO Joseph JesusCOL n°515 19 M18M 164 M 00:23:21 12.85
171 VAN DE SAND Markus GER n°011 18 M40M 165 M 00:23:26 12.81
172 FEJA Julien FRA n°264 28 M30M 166 M 00:23:26 12.81
173 ALOIA Dominic USA n°015 40 M35M 167 M 00:23:26 12.80
174 AFONSO PAul FRA n°007 19 M40M 168 M 00:23:28 12.79
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175 ERVAIS Richard USA n°254 11 M55M 169 M 00:23:29 12.78
176 POOLE Olivia GBR n°659 4 W35F 7 F 00:23:29 12.78
177 WOLLESEN Niels Thiesson DEN n°877 23 M50M 170 M 00:23:34 12.74
178 HOLLIDAY Matthew USA n°379 20 M40M 171 M 00:23:35 12.72
179 CHRISTENSEN Flemming DEN n°148 29 M45M 172 M 00:23:38 12.70
180 SILVA / RUBUS Bruno POR n°746 41 M35M 173 M 00:23:40 12.68
181 BECKER Martin GER n°058 24 M50M 174 M 00:23:40 12.68
182 GUERRA Carlos POR n°335 30 M45M 175 M 00:23:43 12.65
183 SHIROTA Ken USA n°740 21 M40M 176 M 00:23:45 12.64
184 CLUZEL Benjamin FRA n°153 22 M40M 177 M 00:23:45 12.63
185 RICHARD renaud CAN n°680 25 M50M 178 M 00:23:46 12.62
186 RENDERS Tim GER n°675 29 M30M 179 M 00:23:48 12.61
187 NEUMANN Paul USA n°599 26 M50M 180 M 00:23:48 12.61
188 VASIC Dino FRA n°718 23 M40M 181 M 00:23:48 12.61
189 WILLIAMS Ian CAN n°865 31 M45M 182 M 00:23:49 12.60
190 WILLSON Reg USA n°868 12 M55M 183 M 00:23:50 12.59
191 LE HOANG AN Wendy FRA n°475 5 W35F 8 F 00:23:54 12.56
192 BROOK Martin USA n°106 1 M65M 184 M 00:23:54 12.56
193 DUVAL Franck FRA n°240 32 M45M 185 M 00:23:56 12.54
194 ADUTT James GBR n°006 27 M50M 186 M 00:23:56 12.54
195 BAUZON Jaszver USA n°052 30 M30M 187 M 00:23:57 12.53
196 WISEMAN Christopher USA n°873 31 M30M 188 M 00:23:57 12.53
197 MAUFFREY Johann FRA n°541 32 M30M 189 M 00:24:01 12.50
198 LINATHAN julian GBR n°501 28 M50M 190 M 00:24:02 12.48
199 LE LAN Jean Claude FRA n°476 29 M50M 191 M 00:24:03 12.48
200 GUILBAUD Jean-Yves FRA n°339 30 M50M 192 M 00:24:03 12.48
201 HAYBRARD Cédric FRA n°367 33 M30M 193 M 00:24:04 12.47
202 VERMEIRE Vincent BEL n°299 13 M55M 194 M 00:24:05 12.46
203 LIN David USA n°499 24 M40M 195 M 00:24:06 12.45
204 COOK Ray USA n°164 42 M35M 196 M 00:24:06 12.45
205 LE LOCH Guillaume FRA n°477 34 M30M 197 M 00:24:08 12.43
206 PARKER Dakin RSA n°628 25 M40M 198 M 00:24:09 12.43
207 REIN Annette GER n°673 1 W45F 9 F 00:24:10 12.42
208 ANDERSON Jeffrey USA n°024 31 M50M 199 M 00:24:11 12.41
209 FIDLER Branislav SLK n°268 43 M35M 200 M 00:24:12 12.41
210 DUGARD Reginald USA n°231 14 M55M 201 M 00:24:14 12.39
211 SINDING Joern DEN n°750 15 M55M 202 M 00:24:16 12.37
212 MCKELVIE Nicolas USA n°556 20 M18M 203 M 00:24:16 12.36
213 ZAJAC Sean AUS n°892 33 M45M 204 M 00:24:16 12.36
214 TARAPCÍK Ivan SLK n°793 26 M40M 205 M 00:24:18 12.35
215 TOURRET-ARNAUD Jérôme FRA n°816 34 M45M 206 M 00:24:18 12.35
216 MCBRIDE Christopher USA n°547 35 M45M 207 M 00:24:23 12.31
217 WITTIG Christof USA n°874 32 M50M 208 M 00:24:24 12.30
218 ERPENBECK Bernd USA n°253 33 M50M 209 M 00:24:24 12.30
219 COIN Guillaume FRA n°156 35 M30M 210 M 00:24:24 12.30
220 KOKKONIS Dimitris GRE n°447 36 M30M 211 M 00:24:25 12.29
221 MAH Wally CAN n°521 27 M40M 212 M 00:24:26 12.28
222 BABEANU Jean-Victor FRA n°036 37 M30M 213 M 00:24:33 12.22
223 ROTTENFUSSER Joe GER n°697 2 M65M 214 M 00:24:35 12.21
224 KJAER Susse DEN n°440 2 W55F 10 F 00:24:35 12.20
225 MARKOWITZ Michael USA n°532 34 M50M 215 M 00:24:37 12.19
226 RODRIGUEZ SERRATOS AlejandroMEX n°688 44 M35M 216 M 00:24:39 12.18
227 MEINZEL GERY FRA n°561 16 M55M 217 M 00:24:45 12.12
228 VERDAN FANNY FRA n°837 6 W35F 11 F 00:24:46 12.12
229 SCHUMACHER Andrew USA n°731 45 M35M 218 M 00:24:52 12.07
230 WASHIKO Kelvin KEN n°855 38 M30M 219 M 00:24:54 12.05
231 DUNBAR Brian USA n°233 17 M55M 220 M 00:24:54 12.05
232 INDENKAEMPEN Andreas GER n°393 28 M40M 221 M 00:24:55 12.05
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233 MUNTEANU Gabriel FRA n°589 29 M40M 222 M 00:24:57 12.03
234 KOLPAKOVA Maria RUS n°450 1 W30F 12 F 00:24:58 12.02
235 MURPHY-STEVENS Kelly USA n°590 35 M50M 223 M 00:24:58 12.02
236 CAMPISI Michele USA n°121 2 W45F 13 F 00:25:00 12.01
237 LEROY Aurélie FRA n°490 1 W18F 14 F 00:25:00 12.00
238 BERNSTEINER Harald AUT n°068 39 M30M 224 M 00:25:00 12.00
239 LEVINE Gregg USA n°494 3 M60M 225 M 00:25:01 12.00
240 BERTALAN Eva HUN n°069 2 W30F 15 F 00:25:06 11.96
241 VU Daniel USA n°846 30 M40M 226 M 00:25:08 11.94
242 BATAC JOHN USA n°014 21 M18M 227 M 00:25:10 11.92
243 SCHNEIDER Jan GER n°725 31 M40M 228 M 00:25:11 11.92
244 DUPUIS Anne FRA n°234 1 W60F 16 F 00:25:11 11.92
245 THOMSEN Elmer Schelde DEN n°805 32 M40M 229 M 00:25:12 11.91
246 CARTER Lennie USA n°129 3 M65M 230 M 00:25:12 11.91
247 HALKJAER Lars DEN n°350 36 M50M 231 M 00:25:12 11.91
248 SHORR Randall USA n°743 4 M60M 232 M 00:25:12 11.91
249 ADDE Dominique FRA n°005 33 M40M 233 M 00:25:13 11.90
250 MURPHY-STEVENS Timothy USA n°591 18 M55M 234 M 00:25:14 11.90
251 DAY Greg AUS n°194 37 M50M 235 M 00:25:16 11.88
252 O'SULLIVAN Aaron IRL n°625 22 M18M 236 M 00:25:16 11.87
253 BASSETTO Anacleto junior BRA n°050 38 M50M 237 M 00:25:17 11.87
254 SIMONEAU Christian CAN n°749 36 M45M 238 M 00:25:19 11.85
255 MILLER Scott USA n°568 46 M35M 239 M 00:25:20 11.85
256 DOILLON Hugo FRA n°218 47 M35M 240 M 00:25:21 11.84
257 GRIVETT Isaac USA n°334 1 X18X 1 X 00:25:26 11.80
258 CULVER Keith USA n°185 1 M70M 241 M 00:25:26 11.80
259 PERL Martin USA n°632 5 M60M 242 M 00:25:30 11.77
260 BAGARD OLIVIER FRA n°037 48 M35M 243 M 00:25:30 11.76
261 MALCOLM Tom USA n°526 6 M60M 244 M 00:25:31 11.76
262 MYERS Gregory USA n°595 7 M60M 245 M 00:25:31 11.76
263 ROUYER Alain FRA n°699 39 M50M 246 M 00:25:37 11.72
264 LEE Nigel HKG n°483 40 M50M 247 M 00:25:40 11.69
265 TYSON Nicholas USA n°823 23 M18M 248 M 00:25:44 11.66
266 NANCE Andrew FRA n°597 41 M50M 249 M 00:25:45 11.66
267 HACKETT Maura USA n°347 3 W55F 17 F 00:25:51 11.61
268 AGRIÃO Rui POR n°009 24 M18M 250 M 00:25:53 11.59
269 PETERS Udo GER n°636 19 M55M 251 M 00:25:55 11.58
270 FRAGKOS Dimitrios GBR n°284 34 M40M 252 M 00:25:57 11.57
271 HART Patrick USA n°363 49 M35M 253 M 00:25:57 11.56
272 LEBORGNE melissa FRA n°479 2 W18F 18 F 00:25:57 11.56
273 HARRINGTON Brian USA n°359 50 M35M 254 M 00:25:59 11.55
274 WOZNIAK Beatrice FRA n°885 1 W50F 19 F 00:25:59 11.55
275 JONES Andrew USA n°406 40 M30M 255 M 00:25:59 11.55
276 FITZGERALD Kirsty GBR n°272 3 W30F 20 F 00:25:59 11.55
277 MCMAHON Michael USA n°558 8 M60M 256 M 00:26:07 11.49
278 HOLZHEI Greg USA n°380 37 M45M 257 M 00:26:08 11.49
279 NELSON Richard USA n°598 2 M70M 258 M 00:26:09 11.48
280 DAVIDSON Kyle USA n°192 42 M50M 259 M 00:26:10 11.47
281 BAYLISS Glen AUS n°055 38 M45M 260 M 00:26:12 11.45
282 SCHEFERHOFF Georg GER n°722 43 M50M 261 M 00:26:12 11.45
283 ERDMANN Bodo GER n°250 9 M60M 262 M 00:26:16 11.43
284 KHATU Devesh USA n°434 39 M45M 263 M 00:26:16 11.42
285 BARTOLO Robert USA n°049 44 M50M 264 M 00:26:19 11.40
286 DURKIN Cletus USA n°237 20 M55M 265 M 00:26:21 11.39
287 FU fingjian HKG n°292 51 M35M 266 M 00:26:29 11.33
288 SHMIDT Svetlana RUS n°741 7 W35F 21 F 00:26:37 11.27
289 GOTH ARTHUR FRA n°326 41 M30M 267 M 00:26:39 11.26
290 MAJERBERG Mikaela SWE n°523 4 W30F 22 F 00:26:39 11.26
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291 COLLEN aviv ISR n°159 40 M45M 268 M 00:26:43 11.23
292 SHILLIBIER William GBR n°738 25 M18M 269 M 00:26:43 11.23
293 HARARI Guy ISR n°357 41 M45M 270 M 00:26:44 11.23
294 DAVILA-JIJON Pablo GBR n°193 42 M45M 271 M 00:26:45 11.22
295 KOLLMORGEN Stuart AUS n°449 43 M45M 272 M 00:26:46 11.21
296 MCKAY Carla USA n°555 2 W50F 23 F 00:26:48 11.20
297 COLONNA Stéphane FRA n°161 45 M50M 273 M 00:26:51 11.18
298 DIVAN Charles USA n°215 4 M65M 274 M 00:26:54 11.16
299 CHEVERE Chayanne PUR n°039 26 M18M 275 M 00:26:55 11.15
300 BLINOVA Katerina USA n°079 3 W40F 24 F 00:26:55 11.15
301 PATTERSON John USA n°630 10 M60M 276 M 00:26:58 11.13
302 LIU Yan USA n°505 21 M55M 277 M 00:26:58 11.13
303 NAAIJER Harm-Klaas NED n°596 44 M45M 278 M 00:26:58 11.13
304 ACOSTA ACOSTA Omar Javier USA n°004 45 M45M 279 M 00:27:02 11.10
305 FONSECA Noel USA n°277 52 M35M 280 M 00:27:03 11.09
306 SCHMITZ Henning GER n°724 46 M45M 281 M 00:27:05 11.08
307 LOMBARDO Jean-Claude FRA n°510 5 M65M 282 M 00:27:05 11.08
308 DEETER Philip USA n°204 22 M55M 283 M 00:27:07 11.07
309 ROSS Zander USA n°695 23 M55M 284 M 00:27:08 11.06
310 WOON Wee-Sian AUS n°883 42 M30M 285 M 00:27:08 11.06
311 HUIE Tommy USA n°385 11 M60M 286 M 00:27:10 11.05
312 RODGERS Stephen USA n°685 3 M70M 287 M 00:27:12 11.03
313 BRADFORD Matthew USA n°095 53 M35M 288 M 00:27:12 11.03
314 AGAPOV Aleksandr RUS n°008 54 M35M 289 M 00:27:12 11.03
315 GUZMAN Cotie CAN n°346 27 M18M 290 M 00:27:14 11.02
316 BEYER Thomas GER n°072 55 M35M 291 M 00:27:15 11.02
317 PERRIN Charlie FRA n°633 46 M50M 292 M 00:27:19 10.99
318 KOIZUMI Kei USA n°446 47 M50M 293 M 00:27:19 10.99
319 SWINGLE Matthew USA n°787 24 M55M 294 M 00:27:20 10.98
320 TOBIN Lara FRA n°811 5 W30F 25 F 00:27:23 10.96
321 CHOMAT laure FRA n°145 8 W35F 26 F 00:27:23 10.96
322 DE GUZMAN Edward USA n°197 56 M35M 295 M 00:27:26 10.94
323 LUSCRI Lorry USA n°520 4 W40F 27 F 00:27:26 10.94
324 HERNÁNDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ RogelioARG n°375 47 M45M 296 M 00:27:27 10.93
325 COPE Preston USA n°166 28 M18M 297 M 00:27:29 10.92
326 AUGUST Peter NZL n°029 35 M40M 298 M 00:27:29 10.92
327 CHAMPION Claire FRA n°135 5 W40F 28 F 00:27:32 10.90
328 VANPEPERSTRAETE Arnaud FRA n°835 57 M35M 299 M 00:27:32 10.90
329 MUELLER Juergen USA n°587 6 M65M 300 M 00:27:33 10.89
330 TESTA Noé FRA n°799 29 M18M 301 M 00:27:40 10.84
331 BENKOUAR Benyoucef ALG n°275 43 M30M 302 M 00:27:42 10.83
332 SANDERS Samecia USA n°712 9 W35F 29 F 00:27:43 10.83
333 POIRIER Philippe FRA n°656 48 M50M 303 M 00:27:51 10.77
334 THORP Peter FRA n°806 25 M55M 304 M 00:27:54 10.76
335 DE VISSER Hans NED n°200 26 M55M 305 M 00:27:58 10.73
336 NYE Peter USA n°609 12 M60M 306 M 00:28:00 10.71
337 OOSTENBRUG Paul USA n°621 7 M65M 307 M 00:28:02 10.71
338 MORRELL Paul USA n°580 13 M60M 308 M 00:28:06 10.68
339 WOODS DALE USA n°881 27 M55M 309 M 00:28:06 10.68
340 HEGEMAN Mark USA n°369 14 M60M 310 M 00:28:13 10.63
341 GALICHET Stephane FRA n°296 36 M40M 311 M 00:28:14 10.63
342 VACCARO Mark USA n°419 49 M50M 312 M 00:28:15 10.62
343 WAETFORD Eugene CAN n°848 37 M40M 313 M 00:28:18 10.61
344 HAESE Andreas GER n°348 48 M45M 314 M 00:28:19 10.60
345 SMITH Michael USA n°758 50 M50M 315 M 00:28:19 10.60
346 WEBEL Michael GER n°857 51 M50M 316 M 00:28:20 10.59
347 SHORE STEVE HUN n°742 15 M60M 317 M 00:28:22 10.58
348 WOODLING Corbin USA n°880 52 M50M 318 M 00:28:22 10.58
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349 CERVEAUX Laurent FRA n°132 30 M18M 319 M 00:28:23 10.57
350 COHN Nicholas NED n°155 28 M55M 320 M 00:28:25 10.56
351 PHILIPSE Denis HKG n°018 49 M45M 321 M 00:28:30 10.53
352 VAN TIENHOVEN Harry NED n°830 8 M65M 322 M 00:28:30 10.53
353 SCHUBERT Gregory USA n°730 16 M60M 323 M 00:28:30 10.53
354 LUK Solomon HKG n°516 44 M30M 324 M 00:28:30 10.53
355 FORTOUL Karen USA n°280 4 W55F 30 F 00:28:32 10.52
356 HYYRYLAINEN-TRETT AdrianGBR n°390 58 M35M 325 M 00:28:33 10.51
357 CORNWELL Andrew AUS n°168 9 M65M 326 M 00:28:33 10.51
358 DUSSUD ALIF Cecile FRA n°238 5 W55F 31 F 00:28:37 10.49
359 CHRISTENSEN Jan DEN n°147 53 M50M 327 M 00:28:40 10.47
360 TANG Budiaman NED n°792 45 M30M 328 M 00:28:41 10.46
361 PLATT Linda USA n°650 3 W50F 32 F 00:28:44 10.45
362 MONTEIRO Samuel FRA n°573 31 M18M 329 M 00:28:45 10.44
363 LAONIPON Donald USA n°469 38 M40M 330 M 00:28:45 10.44
364 DAY Shawn USA n°195 29 M55M 331 M 00:28:50 10.41
365 KILBANE Daniel USA n°435 50 M45M 332 M 00:28:50 10.41
366 STALPART Nicolas FRA n°774 59 M35M 333 M 00:28:52 10.40
367 WANG XIAOYUN CHN n°854 39 M40M 334 M 00:28:58 10.36
368 CARBUTO Michael USA n°126 10 M65M 335 M 00:29:00 10.35
369 LAURENCE David USA n°472 17 M60M 336 M 00:29:01 10.34
370 ALPHONS Stephanie GER n°016 4 W50F 33 F 00:29:02 10.34
371 TESLER Richard USA n°798 18 M60M 337 M 00:29:03 10.33
372 KAEMPFER-ENG Nicole SUI n°415 5 W50F 34 F 00:29:04 10.32
373 PITCHES David USA n°649 4 M70M 338 M 00:29:07 10.31
374 BARCUS Dawn USA n°042 3 W45F 35 F 00:29:07 10.31
375 SCHON Allan USA n°728 60 M35M 339 M 00:29:08 10.30
376 GREGORY Brian USA n°332 19 M60M 340 M 00:29:11 10.28
377 VAN DER SMAN Peter NED n°829 11 M65M 341 M 00:29:20 10.23
378 BESSER Joerg GER n°071 54 M50M 342 M 00:29:21 10.22
379 BARTELS Peter NED n°046 1 M75M 343 M 00:29:22 10.22
380 FAABORG Kevin USA n°256 40 M40M 344 M 00:29:26 10.20
381 BOIG Sasha FRA n°082 2 X18X 2 X 00:29:27 10.19
382 VITRAC Jean-Louis FRA n°843 20 M60M 345 M 00:29:27 10.19
383 ONDA Chikara USA n°619 46 M30M 346 M 00:29:28 10.18
384 DEBEAUMONT Laurence FRA n°202 6 W50F 36 F 00:29:32 10.16
385 SCHNITTKER Sylvia GER n°727 7 W50F 37 F 00:29:34 10.15
386 CHOCHON Arnaud FRA n°144 61 M35M 347 M 00:29:34 10.15
387 JONES John O USA n°404 30 M55M 348 M 00:29:34 10.15
388 FABET Anne-Marie FRA n°257 8 W50F 38 F 00:29:35 10.15
389 BRIDGMAN Rebecca GBR n°100 6 W40F 39 F 00:29:35 10.15
390 WHITELEATHER Scott USA n°863 31 M55M 349 M 00:29:40 10.11
391 BAILLIE Colleen USA n°038 10 W35F 40 F 00:29:42 10.10
392 BORDOLOI arun USA n°085 55 M50M 350 M 00:29:47 10.08
393 CARDIN FRANCOISE FRA n°127 9 W50F 41 F 00:29:48 10.07
394 GIRARD Jean FRA n°315 5 M70M 351 M 00:29:53 10.04
395 VERRY Catherine AUS n°839 1 W65F 42 F 00:29:54 10.04
396 PRANGER Rudolf NED n°663 56 M50M 352 M 00:30:02  9.99
397 CODISH Kristen USA n°154 11 W35F 43 F 00:30:10  9.95
398 MOSCOSO Francia USA n°583 4 W45F 44 F 00:30:11  9.94
399 BLANCHET pauline FRA n°077 3 W18F 45 F 00:30:15  9.92
400 BOTZENHART Nina GER n°087 7 W40F 46 F 00:30:17  9.91
401 AAE Johanna GER n°001 8 W40F 47 F 00:30:18  9.91
402 NOGUEIRA DA SILVA HelcimarBRA n°606 51 M45M 353 M 00:30:20  9.89
403 MAUREL Julie FRA n°543 6 W30F 48 F 00:30:20  9.89
404 KARAMAT ALI Raschid NED n°418 32 M55M 354 M 00:30:23  9.88
405 WILTSHIRE JR James USA n°869 21 M60M 355 M 00:30:24  9.87
406 JANSEN Michel NED n°396 52 M45M 356 M 00:30:26  9.86
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407 COOK Robert USA n°163 57 M50M 357 M 00:30:29  9.84
408 RONOT Natacha FRA n°691 7 W30F 49 F 00:30:29  9.84
409 MORLEY Greg HKG n°579 58 M50M 358 M 00:30:33  9.82
410 NICOL-SERNA Thierry FRA n°603 59 M50M 359 M 00:30:35  9.81
411 GERMAIN Hélène FRA n°306 12 W35F 50 F 00:30:37  9.80
412 SMITH Brian USA n°760 60 M50M 360 M 00:30:37  9.80
413 SOTHERAN Jean AUS n°768 2 W60F 51 F 00:30:42  9.78
414 JONES Roger AUS n°405 12 M65M 361 M 00:30:44  9.76
415 ROCHE Teddy BEL n°684 41 M40M 362 M 00:30:47  9.75
416 BESLY William AUS n°070 33 M55M 363 M 00:30:50  9.73
417 DODD Robert USA n°216 34 M55M 364 M 00:30:53  9.71
418 LEUNG Joe USA n°493 35 M55M 365 M 00:30:54  9.71
419 GALANG Glenn USA n°295 53 M45M 366 M 00:30:54  9.71
420 LOJO Alejandro USA n°509 62 M35M 367 M 00:31:01  9.68
421 RAVELLI Robert GBR n°670 22 M60M 368 M 00:31:02  9.67
422 CHARLIER Dominique FRA n°845 61 M50M 369 M 00:31:03  9.67
423 AYRAULT Ségolène FRA n°034 4 W18F 52 F 00:31:09  9.63
424 PHAPKAEO Khomkrit AUS n°641 23 M60M 370 M 00:31:14  9.61
425 LI YUPEI CHN n°496 32 M18M 371 M 00:31:17  9.59
426 GERARD ALEXANE FRA n°304 8 W30F 53 F 00:31:32  9.52
427 DOUCET BRUNO FRA n°223 36 M55M 372 M 00:31:33  9.51
428 GUTZEN Maggie AUS n°345 3 W60F 54 F 00:31:42  9.47
429 FAUCHER Henri USA n°262 37 M55M 373 M 00:31:48  9.44
430 LEFEBVRE Perrine FRA n°485 9 W40F 55 F 00:31:49  9.43
431 LEDMAOUI Kaoutar FRA n°480 9 W30F 56 F 00:31:50  9.43
432 BARTHÉLÉMY Camille FRA n°048 5 W18F 57 F 00:31:51  9.42
433 HALL PHD Darlene A USA n°352 10 W50F 58 F 00:32:02  9.37
434 RAUB Wulfhard GER n°669 38 M55M 374 M 00:32:10  9.33
435 BUCKLEY Jenny GBR n°111 10 W40F 59 F 00:32:11  9.32
436 GREENWALD Philip USA n°330 24 M60M 375 M 00:32:12  9.32
437 THACH Alex T. FRA n°800 62 M50M 376 M 00:32:13  9.31
438 MAYER Sibylle GER n°544 11 W50F 60 F 00:32:13  9.31
439 KEIHL Anton NED n°426 39 M55M 377 M 00:32:19  9.29
440 BARTH Barbara GER n°047 6 W55F 61 F 00:32:20  9.28
441 COURTINARD CORALIE FRA n°173 13 W35F 62 F 00:32:21  9.28
442 PHAIR Rowena FRA n°639 4 W60F 63 F 00:32:21  9.27
443 DELEON Michael USA n°104 63 M50M 378 M 00:32:26  9.25
444 WOOLLEN Marcus.Woollen USA n°882 42 M40M 379 M 00:32:28  9.24
445 JOHNSON Jesse USA n°402 54 M45M 380 M 00:32:28  9.24
446 JOOSTBERNS Jason USA n°409 55 M45M 381 M 00:32:29  9.24
447 KRUSE John USA n°461 40 M55M 382 M 00:32:35  9.21
448 BARBIER Jeff USA n°041 64 M50M 383 M 00:32:37  9.20
449 EMANUELSEN Lars DEN n°248 65 M50M 384 M 00:32:43  9.17
450 CROUCH-CHIVERS Paul AUS n°182 6 M70M 385 M 00:32:51  9.14
451 DOURESSAMY Stephanie FRA n°225 6 W18F 64 F 00:32:58  9.10
452 RACINE Paul USA n°666 7 M70M 386 M 00:33:04  9.07
453 MITCHELL Priscilla AUS n°571 5 W60F 65 F 00:33:09  9.05
454 SPAFFORD Thomas USA n°770 25 M60M 387 M 00:33:17  9.02
455 PUYJALINET CHANTAL FRA n°665 6 W60F 66 F 00:33:33  8.95
456 DRURY Michael USA n°229 43 M40M 388 M 00:33:34  8.94
457 EDWARDS William USA n°242 66 M50M 389 M 00:33:35  8.93
458 WOLFF David USA n°876 67 M50M 390 M 00:33:39  8.92
459 CASH Marcquis USA n°130 63 M35M 391 M 00:33:58  8.83
460 SCHMIEMANN Angelika GER n°113 7 W55F 67 F 00:33:59  8.83
461 CALLORI Bob USA n°118 2 M75M 392 M 00:34:08  8.79
462 ALI BELHADJ Nadia FRA n°012 5 W45F 68 F 00:34:09  8.79
463 SEMINARA Edwige FRA n°734 10 W30F 69 F 00:34:10  8.78
464 LAMBERT Maïlys FRA n°466 7 W18F 70 F 00:34:11  8.78
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465 HERBIGNIAUX Benoit FRA n°374 33 M18M 393 M 00:34:12  8.78
466 OPELKA Susan USA n°622 7 W60F 71 F 00:34:17  8.75
467 GRAHAM Caitlin USA n°328 11 W30F 72 F 00:34:17  8.75
468 EVANS-BROWN James USA n°255 13 M65M 394 M 00:34:18  8.75
469 HUNT Jeff USA n°386 41 M55M 395 M 00:34:18  8.75
470 PERSHAD Harsh GBR n°635 44 M40M 396 M 00:34:19  8.75
471 AUTY Maddy GBR n°032 8 W55F 73 F 00:34:20  8.74
472 MINETTE Thomas USA n°569 42 M55M 397 M 00:34:21  8.74
473 LAU Kwok USA n°471 64 M35M 398 M 00:34:22  8.73
474 PLUMBRIDGE Stella GBR n°653 9 W55F 74 F 00:34:28  8.71
475 NGUYEN Lisa FRA n°601 8 W18F 75 F 00:34:43  8.64
476 FARAON Carl USA n°259 65 M35M 399 M 00:34:45  8.63
477 POINDEXTER Jay USA n°655 26 M60M 400 M 00:34:45  8.63
478 COURI Bruna M. NED n°172 2 W65F 76 F 00:34:51  8.61
479 BAUER Morgane FRA n°061 12 W30F 77 F 00:34:54  8.60
480 DREAU Anais FRA n°227 13 W30F 78 F 00:34:56  8.59
481 HAMKER Uwe GER n°354 43 M55M 401 M 00:35:07  8.54
482 DIALLO Sidy FRA n°022 27 M60M 402 M 00:35:09  8.54
483 BOUT Catharina NED n°090 12 W50F 79 F 00:35:19  8.50
484 DAI YU HSUAN TPE n°188 34 M18M 403 M 00:35:20  8.49
485 EHRENFELD Martha USA n°243 13 W50F 80 F 00:35:21  8.49
486 WONG David HKG n°879 56 M45M 404 M 00:35:28  8.46
487 WINKLE Curtis USA n°871 28 M60M 405 M 00:35:31  8.45
488 ROSEVEAR Wendell AUS n°694 29 M60M 406 M 00:35:36  8.43
489 FORMET Iris FRA n°279 14 W30F 81 F 00:35:39  8.42
490 ROSE Bobby USA n°693 44 M55M 407 M 00:35:41  8.41
491 FACON Benjamin FRA n°258 66 M35M 408 M 00:35:41  8.41
492 TROMMLER Frank Joachim GER n°821 14 M65M 409 M 00:35:44  8.40
493 DING Guoxing CHN n°212 35 M18M 410 M 00:35:44  8.40
494 VALENTI Patricia Anne (Patty Anne)CAN n°825 8 W60F 82 F 00:35:44  8.40
495 BELLIER Brice FRA n°062 67 M35M 411 M 00:35:45  8.39
496 SANDT Armèle FRA n°713 10 W55F 83 F 00:35:46  8.39
497 FOUQUET cecile FRA n°282 11 W55F 84 F 00:35:47  8.39
498 CORBINEAU Isabelle FRA n°167 14 W35F 85 F 00:35:47  8.39
499 RODRIGUEZ Daniel USA n°687 68 M35M 412 M 00:35:52  8.36
500 GIBLON Heidi CAN n°312 12 W55F 86 F 00:36:01  8.33
501 SUGARMAN Rebecca CAN n°783 3 W65F 87 F 00:36:04  8.32
502 DEAN Margo USA n°201 4 W65F 88 F 00:36:07  8.31
503 MARTINEZ Jose Luis USA n°537 30 M60M 413 M 00:36:33  8.21
504 BRAAM Mariella NED n°094 6 W45F 89 F 00:36:34  8.21
505 HALDEMAN Douglas USA n°349 15 M65M 414 M 00:36:41  8.18
506 JARAVATA deo USA n°397 68 M50M 415 M 00:36:42  8.18
507 DOUCET-LECHANTRE Marie FRA n°224 13 W55F 90 F 00:36:49  8.15
508 GHIDORZI Anthony USA n°308 69 M50M 416 M 00:36:49  8.15
509 RUOFF Silke GER n°701 11 W40F 91 F 00:36:54  8.13
510 BEAUQUIS Olivier FRA n°056 57 M45M 417 M 00:36:55  8.13
511 BAYER Monika GER n°054 14 W55F 92 F 00:36:56  8.12
512 OGORZALY Gina USA n°615 9 W60F 93 F 00:37:29  8.01
513 BELLSEY joan USA n°063 1 W70F 94 F 00:37:31  8.00
514 VASIC Durdija FRA n°836 5 W65F 95 F 00:37:57  7.91
515 KONG Bryant USA n°451 58 M45M 418 M 00:38:00  7.90
516 PIPER frankie AUS n°648 12 W40F 96 F 00:38:05  7.88
517 CURTIS Reg IRL n°186 7 W45F 97 F 00:38:27  7.81
518 MCGINNIS Raymond CAN n°552 31 M60M 419 M 00:38:50  7.73
519 WU shijie CHN n°887 36 M18M 420 M 00:38:50  7.73
520 ANNAND Fizz GBR n°025 15 W55F 98 F 00:38:54  7.71
521 SANFORD Kevin USA n°714 59 M45M 421 M 00:39:10  7.66
522 VANDROT Padmini FRA n°833 16 W55F 99 F 00:39:27  7.61
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523 MARTIN Ramona GER n°535 15 W35F 100 F 00:39:41  7.56
524 BOSSE Stefanie GER n°086 16 W35F 101 F 00:39:41  7.56
525 DRAIN Jeffrey USA n°226 70 M50M 422 M 00:39:45  7.55
526 SCHNELL Marion GER n°726 8 W45F 102 F 00:39:45  7.55
527 KEENY Jeffrey USA n°425 32 M60M 423 M 00:39:45  7.55
528 KUNERT Sonja GER n°462 13 W40F 103 F 00:39:46  7.55
529 MARIE Chrystèle FRA n°530 9 W45F 104 F 00:39:46  7.55
530 LAVALETTE Claire FRA n°157 14 W40F 105 F 00:39:55  7.52
531 ORSONI Florence FRA n°623 10 W45F 106 F 00:39:56  7.51
532 DIENNE Bernard FRA n°209 33 M60M 424 M 00:40:10  7.47
533 DÖRING Birgit GER n°222 17 W55F 107 F 00:40:28  7.41
534 HARRIS Diane USA n°361 10 W60F 108 F 00:40:53  7.34
535 WEBER Susanne GER n°858 14 W50F 109 F 00:41:02  7.31
536 GLEIBS Annette GER n°316 18 W55F 110 F 00:41:02  7.31
537 SHIRAMIZU Kevin USA n°739 60 M45M 425 M 00:41:19  7.26
538 BERGER INGER-JOHANNE USA n°065 2 W70F 111 F 00:41:26  7.24
539 GEARHART Sandra CAN n°301 19 W55F 112 F 00:41:27  7.24
540 DECKER Karen CAN n°203 11 W45F 113 F 00:41:27  7.24
541 CANNINGS DAVID PNG n°122 34 M60M 426 M 00:41:52  7.17
542 GONZALES Margie USA n°322 11 W60F 114 F 00:41:55  7.16
543 WINKELMANN Bill USA n°870 16 M65M 427 M 00:42:01  7.14
544 MUELLER Brandon USA n°586 45 M40M 428 M 00:42:19  7.09
545 DIJKSTRA Annemarie NED n°210 15 W50F 115 F 00:42:19  7.09
546 NUNGARAY Kristina USA n°608 15 W30F 116 F 00:42:21  7.09
547 ARCOS Saul USA n°027 45 M55M 429 M 00:42:21  7.08
548 CHAGNON Danielle CAN n°133 12 W60F 117 F 00:42:38  7.04
549 CULLEN William USA n°183 17 M65M 430 M 00:42:57  6.99
550 GORDYN Willy BEL n°324 35 M60M 431 M 00:44:39  6.72
551 DAMASER Margot USA n°189 16 W50F 118 F 00:47:33  6.31
552 COULOMBE Johanne CAN n°170 13 W60F 119 F 00:49:31  6.06
553 LEROY Laurence FRA n°489 20 W55F 120 F 00:49:32  6.06
554 KEMMERER Rick USA n°429 46 M55M 432 M 00:50:28  5.94
555 KOVACEV Stephen USA n°452 18 M65M 433 M 00:50:45  5.91
556 KROPF Barry USA n°246 8 M70M 434 M 00:51:00  5.88
557 WALSKY Bill USA n°853 19 M65M 435 M 00:51:30  5.83
558 TODD Gary USA n°812 36 M60M 436 M 00:51:30  5.83
559 MARONEY Padraic USA n°533 69 M35M 437 M 00:52:53  5.67
560 MAKHOUL Karen USA n°525 15 W40F 121 F 00:56:49  5.28
561 AMARO Katrina USA n°020 12 W45F 122 F 00:56:59  5.27
562 BRIGGS Paul AUS n°101 37 M60M 438 M 00:58:14  5.15
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18-29 - MIXTE

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 GRIVETT Isaac USA n°334 257 00:25:26 11.80
2 BOIG Sasha FRA n°082 381 00:29:27 10.19

18-29 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 LEROY Aurélie FRA n°490 237 00:25:00 12.00
2 LEBORGNE melissa FRA n°479 272 00:25:57 11.56
3 BLANCHET pauline FRA n°077 399 00:30:15  9.92
4 AYRAULT Ségolène FRA n°034 423 00:31:09  9.63
5 BARTHÉLÉMY Camille FRA n°048 432 00:31:51  9.42
6 DOURESSAMY Stephanie FRA n°225 451 00:32:58  9.10
7 LAMBERT Maïlys FRA n°466 464 00:34:11  8.78
8 NGUYEN Lisa FRA n°601 475 00:34:43  8.64

30-34 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 KOLPAKOVA Maria RUS n°450 234 00:24:58 12.02
2 BERTALAN Eva HUN n°069 240 00:25:06 11.96
3 FITZGERALD Kirsty GBR n°272 276 00:25:59 11.55
4 MAJERBERG Mikaela SWE n°523 290 00:26:39 11.26
5 TOBIN Lara FRA n°811 320 00:27:23 10.96
6 MAUREL Julie FRA n°543 403 00:30:20  9.89
7 RONOT Natacha FRA n°691 408 00:30:29  9.84
8 GERARD ALEXANE FRA n°304 426 00:31:32  9.52
9 LEDMAOUI Kaoutar FRA n°480 431 00:31:50  9.43

10 SEMINARA Edwige FRA n°734 463 00:34:10  8.78
11 GRAHAM Caitlin USA n°328 467 00:34:17  8.75
12 BAUER Morgane FRA n°061 479 00:34:54  8.60
13 DREAU Anais FRA n°227 480 00:34:56  8.59
14 FORMET Iris FRA n°279 489 00:35:39  8.42
15 NUNGARAY Kristina USA n°608 546 00:42:21  7.09

35-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 WADDELL Catherine USA n°847 108 00:22:06 13.58
2 HANSEN Sophie FRA n°356 151 00:23:06 12.99
3 SADRANOWSKY Nadine GER n°709 155 00:23:08 12.97
4 POOLE Olivia GBR n°659 176 00:23:29 12.78
5 LE HOANG AN Wendy FRA n°475 191 00:23:54 12.56
6 VERDAN FANNY FRA n°837 228 00:24:46 12.12
7 SHMIDT Svetlana RUS n°741 288 00:26:37 11.27
8 CHOMAT laure FRA n°145 321 00:27:23 10.96
9 SANDERS Samecia USA n°712 332 00:27:43 10.83

10 BAILLIE Colleen USA n°038 391 00:29:42 10.10
11 CODISH Kristen USA n°154 397 00:30:10  9.95
12 GERMAIN Hélène FRA n°306 411 00:30:37  9.80
13 COURTINARD CORALIE FRA n°173 441 00:32:21  9.28
14 CORBINEAU Isabelle FRA n°167 498 00:35:47  8.39
15 MARTIN Ramona GER n°535 523 00:39:41  7.56
16 BOSSE Stefanie GER n°086 524 00:39:41  7.56
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40-44 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 CRAWFORD Catherine GBR n°177 74 00:21:21 14.06
2 STEPHANIE MARKOVIC FRA n°776 165 00:23:17 12.89
3 BLINOVA Katerina USA n°079 300 00:26:55 11.15
4 LUSCRI Lorry USA n°520 323 00:27:26 10.94
5 CHAMPION Claire FRA n°135 327 00:27:32 10.90
6 BRIDGMAN Rebecca GBR n°100 389 00:29:35 10.15
7 BOTZENHART Nina GER n°087 400 00:30:17  9.91
8 AAE Johanna GER n°001 401 00:30:18  9.91
9 LEFEBVRE Perrine FRA n°485 430 00:31:49  9.43

10 BUCKLEY Jenny GBR n°111 435 00:32:11  9.32
11 RUOFF Silke GER n°701 509 00:36:54  8.13
12 PIPER frankie AUS n°648 516 00:38:05  7.88
13 KUNERT Sonja GER n°462 528 00:39:46  7.55
14 LAVALETTE Claire FRA n°157 530 00:39:55  7.52
15 MAKHOUL Karen USA n°525 560 00:56:49  5.28

45-49 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 REIN Annette GER n°673 207 00:24:10 12.42
2 CAMPISI Michele USA n°121 236 00:25:00 12.01
3 BARCUS Dawn USA n°042 374 00:29:07 10.31
4 MOSCOSO Francia USA n°583 398 00:30:11  9.94
5 ALI BELHADJ Nadia FRA n°012 462 00:34:09  8.79
6 BRAAM Mariella NED n°094 504 00:36:34  8.21
7 CURTIS Reg IRL n°186 517 00:38:27  7.81
8 SCHNELL Marion GER n°726 526 00:39:45  7.55
9 MARIE Chrystèle FRA n°530 529 00:39:46  7.55

10 ORSONI Florence FRA n°623 531 00:39:56  7.51
11 DECKER Karen CAN n°203 540 00:41:27  7.24
12 AMARO Katrina USA n°020 561 00:56:59  5.27

50-54 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 WOZNIAK Beatrice FRA n°885 274 00:25:59 11.55
2 MCKAY Carla USA n°555 296 00:26:48 11.20
3 PLATT Linda USA n°650 361 00:28:44 10.45
4 ALPHONS Stephanie GER n°016 370 00:29:02 10.34
5 KAEMPFER-ENG Nicole SUI n°415 372 00:29:04 10.32
6 DEBEAUMONT Laurence FRA n°202 384 00:29:32 10.16
7 SCHNITTKER Sylvia GER n°727 385 00:29:34 10.15
8 FABET Anne-Marie FRA n°257 388 00:29:35 10.15
9 CARDIN FRANCOISE FRA n°127 393 00:29:48 10.07

10 HALL PHD Darlene A USA n°352 433 00:32:02  9.37
11 MAYER Sibylle GER n°544 438 00:32:13  9.31
12 BOUT Catharina NED n°090 483 00:35:19  8.50
13 EHRENFELD Martha USA n°243 485 00:35:21  8.49
14 WEBER Susanne GER n°858 535 00:41:02  7.31
15 DIJKSTRA Annemarie NED n°210 545 00:42:19  7.09
16 DAMASER Margot USA n°189 551 00:47:33  6.31
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55-59 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 DOS ANJOS GARCEZ Ana BRA n°529 49 00:20:16 14.81
2 KJAER Susse DEN n°440 224 00:24:35 12.20
3 HACKETT Maura USA n°347 267 00:25:51 11.61
4 FORTOUL Karen USA n°280 355 00:28:32 10.52
5 DUSSUD ALIF Cecile FRA n°238 358 00:28:37 10.49
6 BARTH Barbara GER n°047 440 00:32:20  9.28
7 SCHMIEMANN Angelika GER n°113 460 00:33:59  8.83
8 AUTY Maddy GBR n°032 471 00:34:20  8.74
9 PLUMBRIDGE Stella GBR n°653 474 00:34:28  8.71

10 SANDT Armèle FRA n°713 496 00:35:46  8.39
11 FOUQUET cecile FRA n°282 497 00:35:47  8.39
12 GIBLON Heidi CAN n°312 500 00:36:01  8.33
13 DOUCET-LECHANTRE Marie FRA n°224 507 00:36:49  8.15
14 BAYER Monika GER n°054 511 00:36:56  8.12
15 ANNAND Fizz GBR n°025 520 00:38:54  7.71
16 VANDROT Padmini FRA n°833 522 00:39:27  7.61
17 DÖRING Birgit GER n°222 533 00:40:28  7.41
18 GLEIBS Annette GER n°316 536 00:41:02  7.31
19 GEARHART Sandra CAN n°301 539 00:41:27  7.24
20 LEROY Laurence FRA n°489 553 00:49:32  6.06

60-64 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 DUPUIS Anne FRA n°234 244 00:25:11 11.92
2 SOTHERAN Jean AUS n°768 413 00:30:42  9.78
3 GUTZEN Maggie AUS n°345 428 00:31:42  9.47
4 PHAIR Rowena FRA n°639 442 00:32:21  9.27
5 MITCHELL Priscilla AUS n°571 453 00:33:09  9.05
6 PUYJALINET CHANTAL FRA n°665 455 00:33:33  8.95
7 OPELKA Susan USA n°622 466 00:34:17  8.75
8 VALENTI Patricia Anne (Patty Anne)CAN n°825 494 00:35:44  8.40
9 OGORZALY Gina USA n°615 512 00:37:29  8.01

10 HARRIS Diane USA n°361 534 00:40:53  7.34
11 GONZALES Margie USA n°322 542 00:41:55  7.16
12 CHAGNON Danielle CAN n°133 548 00:42:38  7.04
13 COULOMBE Johanne CAN n°170 552 00:49:31  6.06

65-69 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 VERRY Catherine AUS n°839 395 00:29:54 10.04
2 COURI Bruna M. NED n°172 478 00:34:51  8.61
3 SUGARMAN Rebecca CAN n°783 501 00:36:04  8.32
4 DEAN Margo USA n°201 502 00:36:07  8.31
5 VASIC Durdija FRA n°836 514 00:37:57  7.91

70-74 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 BELLSEY joan USA n°063 513 00:37:31  8.00
2 BERGER INGER-JOHANNE USA n°065 538 00:41:26  7.24
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18-29 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 GUNNINK Gabe USA n°341 1 00:16:35 18.09
2 CHEN SHENG-WEI TPE n°140 2 00:17:00 17.65
3 MURRAY Joseph USA n°592 4 00:17:22 17.28
4 STURNER Andrew USA n°782 8 00:17:31 17.14
5 O'NEILL Michael CAN n°620 20 00:18:48 15.96
6 OFER Gali ISR n°614 41 00:19:52 15.10
7 BLACKBURN Thomas GBR n°075 46 00:20:02 14.98
8 MO Jeffrey FRA n°572 48 00:20:16 14.81
9 BRODEY Peter GBR n°105 67 00:20:57 14.32

10 LATHAM Samuel CAN n°470 71 00:21:09 14.19
11 LOCK Myles USA n°508 95 00:21:50 13.75
12 GUOQING Yang CHN n°342 134 00:22:43 13.21
13 LEWIS Claude USA n°495 140 00:22:49 13.16
14 RICE Pádraig IRL n°679 144 00:22:53 13.11
15 LUONG Duong USA n°519 154 00:23:08 12.97
16 FARMER Benjamin USA n°260 166 00:23:19 12.87
17 LIVSEY Joshua USA n°507 167 00:23:20 12.86
18 ION Andrei ROM n°394 168 00:23:20 12.86
19 LOZANO ARMESTO Joseph JesusCOL n°515 170 00:23:21 12.85
20 MCKELVIE Nicolas USA n°556 212 00:24:16 12.36
21 BATAC JOHN USA n°014 242 00:25:10 11.92
22 O'SULLIVAN Aaron IRL n°625 252 00:25:16 11.87
23 TYSON Nicholas USA n°823 265 00:25:44 11.66
24 AGRIÃO Rui POR n°009 268 00:25:53 11.59
25 SHILLIBIER William GBR n°738 292 00:26:43 11.23
26 CHEVERE Chayanne PUR n°039 299 00:26:55 11.15
27 GUZMAN Cotie CAN n°346 315 00:27:14 11.02
28 COPE Preston USA n°166 325 00:27:29 10.92
29 TESTA Noé FRA n°799 330 00:27:40 10.84
30 CERVEAUX Laurent FRA n°132 349 00:28:23 10.57
31 MONTEIRO Samuel FRA n°573 362 00:28:45 10.44
32 LI YUPEI CHN n°496 425 00:31:17  9.59
33 HERBIGNIAUX Benoit FRA n°374 465 00:34:12  8.78
34 DAI YU HSUAN TPE n°188 484 00:35:20  8.49
35 DING Guoxing CHN n°212 493 00:35:44  8.40
36 WU shijie CHN n°887 519 00:38:50  7.73

30-34 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 COULTER Jeffrey FRA n°171 3 00:17:19 17.34
2 MORIARTY Tadgh IRL n°578 10 00:17:39 17.01
3 GARCIA MIGUEL ESP n°298 11 00:17:53 16.79
4 RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DiegoBRA n°678 13 00:18:03 16.63
5 JUHKOV Janar EST n°412 15 00:18:13 16.48
6 BOO Guy HKG n°083 16 00:18:14 16.46
7 DURANY Bobby USA n°235 18 00:18:28 16.25
8 MILA patrick FRA n°567 21 00:18:49 15.96
9 MUNOZ Joshua USA n°588 22 00:18:52 15.91

10 DE MEERLEER SANCHEZ JeanCOL n°199 25 00:18:59 15.81
11 BARRIOLA Xabi ESP n°045 33 00:19:32 15.36
12 HEGEDÜS Csaba József HUN n°368 39 00:19:49 15.14
13 BUCKLEY Cillian IRL n°109 42 00:19:57 15.04
14 TRAN John USA n°819 47 00:20:15 14.82
15 LEAV Kimly FRA n°478 53 00:20:31 14.63
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30-34 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

16 SMAGGHUE gabriel FRA n°756 57 00:20:41 14.51
17 MÁTYÁS Ferenc HUN n°539 63 00:20:46 14.45
18 SIMON Mickael FRA n°748 66 00:20:52 14.38
19 KOZIATEK Justin USA n°454 68 00:21:02 14.27
20 FRITSCHER Justin USA n°291 69 00:21:05 14.23
21 DE LA LLAVE Teddy FRA n°198 85 00:21:34 13.92
22 TIONGQUICO Rene USA n°808 91 00:21:43 13.82
23 SMITH-SHULL Samuel USA n°761 104 00:22:03 13.61
24 CHMIEL Krzysztof FRA n°143 128 00:22:32 13.32
25 WHITCHER Michael GBR n°861 145 00:22:54 13.11
26 GOESCHL Juergen AUT n°318 153 00:23:07 12.98
27 TOURILLON Guenole FRA n°815 161 00:23:14 12.91
28 FEJA Julien FRA n°264 172 00:23:26 12.81
29 RENDERS Tim GER n°675 186 00:23:48 12.61
30 BAUZON Jaszver USA n°052 195 00:23:57 12.53
31 WISEMAN Christopher USA n°873 196 00:23:57 12.53
32 MAUFFREY Johann FRA n°541 197 00:24:01 12.50
33 HAYBRARD Cédric FRA n°367 201 00:24:04 12.47
34 LE LOCH Guillaume FRA n°477 205 00:24:08 12.43
35 COIN Guillaume FRA n°156 219 00:24:24 12.30
36 KOKKONIS Dimitris GRE n°447 220 00:24:25 12.29
37 BABEANU Jean-Victor FRA n°036 222 00:24:33 12.22
38 WASHIKO Kelvin KEN n°855 230 00:24:54 12.05
39 BERNSTEINER Harald AUT n°068 238 00:25:00 12.00
40 JONES Andrew USA n°406 275 00:25:59 11.55
41 GOTH ARTHUR FRA n°326 289 00:26:39 11.26
42 WOON Wee-Sian AUS n°883 310 00:27:08 11.06
43 BENKOUAR Benyoucef ALG n°275 331 00:27:42 10.83
44 LUK Solomon HKG n°516 354 00:28:30 10.53
45 TANG Budiaman NED n°792 360 00:28:41 10.46
46 ONDA Chikara USA n°619 383 00:29:28 10.18

35-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 FLETCHER Owen IRL n°274 5 00:17:22 17.28
2 BOVÉ Lesly FRA n°091 6 00:17:29 17.17
3 O John Paul IRL n°611 7 00:17:29 17.16
4 FERGUSON J Daniel USA n°265 9 00:17:32 17.12
5 GUSTAFSSON Oskar Johannes FRA n°344 12 00:18:01 16.65
6 ROBBINS Todd USA n°681 23 00:18:57 15.84
7 FUENTES Toni SWE n°293 26 00:18:59 15.81
8 FIOLET Jérémy FRA n°271 29 00:19:11 15.65
9 KNECHT Curtis USA n°444 36 00:19:44 15.20

10 FONTAINE Linus GBR n°278 37 00:19:47 15.18
11 SANTANA GARCIA Jooaquin MEX n°715 40 00:19:51 15.13
12 GONZALEZ Raul GER n°323 52 00:20:23 14.72
13 BUCLLOCK Mick USA n°112 56 00:20:39 14.53
14 TATRO Erick USA n°796 61 00:20:46 14.45
15 SANCHEZ Christopher USA n°711 75 00:21:22 14.04
16 BARKSTRÖM Christian SWE n°043 76 00:21:26 14.00
17 BIELSKUS Vytautas HUN n°073 79 00:21:28 13.98
18 NGUYEN Manh Dung USA n°600 80 00:21:29 13.96
19 BRASSIER Guillaume FRA n°098 82 00:21:31 13.95
20 ROCHE Nicolas FRA n°683 84 00:21:34 13.92
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35-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

21 SAUGER Sylvain FRA n°716 86 00:21:34 13.91
22 VAN WANROOY Rob NED n°831 88 00:21:38 13.87
23 DUBUS Anthony FRA n°230 89 00:21:38 13.87
24 FRANKLAND Greig GBR n°285 93 00:21:49 13.76
25 CHAMI Adam AUS n°134 94 00:21:49 13.75
26 BOUISSET Ludovic FRA n°456 98 00:21:56 13.68
27 GEIGLE Felix GER n°303 99 00:21:57 13.68
28 SPRONI Nicolas FRA n°773 102 00:21:58 13.66
29 VINCENT Berty FRA n°841 105 00:22:04 13.60
30 PONS Guillaume FRA n°658 112 00:22:09 13.55
31 ZAPPA Ricardo GBR n°893 113 00:22:09 13.55
32 WIEBER Andrew FRA n°864 121 00:22:19 13.44
33 MUZÉ sylvain FRA n°593 127 00:22:28 13.35
34 SILVA David USA n°745 133 00:22:39 13.25
35 GEREMIA Robert USA n°305 137 00:22:45 13.19
36 ASSELIN Yannick HKG n°028 139 00:22:48 13.16
37 TOZINI SILVA FABRICIO MARCUSBRA n°817 143 00:22:53 13.12
38 POTTMEIER Alexander GER n°269 149 00:23:02 13.03
39 MCMAHON Ryan AUS n°557 169 00:23:21 12.85
40 ALOIA Dominic USA n°015 173 00:23:26 12.80
41 SILVA / RUBUS Bruno POR n°746 180 00:23:40 12.68
42 COOK Ray USA n°164 204 00:24:06 12.45
43 FIDLER Branislav SLK n°268 209 00:24:12 12.41
44 RODRIGUEZ SERRATOS AlejandroMEX n°688 226 00:24:39 12.18
45 SCHUMACHER Andrew USA n°731 229 00:24:52 12.07
46 MILLER Scott USA n°568 255 00:25:20 11.85
47 DOILLON Hugo FRA n°218 256 00:25:21 11.84
48 BAGARD OLIVIER FRA n°037 260 00:25:30 11.76
49 HART Patrick USA n°363 271 00:25:57 11.56
50 HARRINGTON Brian USA n°359 273 00:25:59 11.55
51 FU fingjian HKG n°292 287 00:26:29 11.33
52 FONSECA Noel USA n°277 305 00:27:03 11.09
53 BRADFORD Matthew USA n°095 313 00:27:12 11.03
54 AGAPOV Aleksandr RUS n°008 314 00:27:12 11.03
55 BEYER Thomas GER n°072 316 00:27:15 11.02
56 DE GUZMAN Edward USA n°197 322 00:27:26 10.94
57 VANPEPERSTRAETE Arnaud FRA n°835 328 00:27:32 10.90
58 HYYRYLAINEN-TRETT AdrianGBR n°390 356 00:28:33 10.51
59 STALPART Nicolas FRA n°774 366 00:28:52 10.40
60 SCHON Allan USA n°728 375 00:29:08 10.30
61 CHOCHON Arnaud FRA n°144 386 00:29:34 10.15
62 LOJO Alejandro USA n°509 420 00:31:01  9.68
63 CASH Marcquis USA n°130 459 00:33:58  8.83
64 LAU Kwok USA n°471 473 00:34:22  8.73
65 FARAON Carl USA n°259 476 00:34:45  8.63
66 FACON Benjamin FRA n°258 491 00:35:41  8.41
67 BELLIER Brice FRA n°062 495 00:35:45  8.39
68 RODRIGUEZ Daniel USA n°687 499 00:35:52  8.36
69 MARONEY Padraic USA n°533 559 00:52:53  5.67

40-44 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 KERKMAN Michael USA n°432 14 00:18:09 16.53
2 DICKSON Nicholas GBR n°208 17 00:18:23 16.32
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40-44 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

3 GORMAN Denis GBR n°325 30 00:19:14 15.60
4 KRIEGER Peter SUI n°459 38 00:19:48 15.16
5 HYLAND Niall IRL n°013 58 00:20:43 14.49
6 CHONG SHU CHIU HKG n°146 59 00:20:45 14.46
7 LESNE mathieu FRA n°491 60 00:20:46 14.45
8 SKAAR Christian n°035 65 00:20:52 14.38
9 MCBRIDE Brett USA n°546 81 00:21:29 13.96

10 JUHASZ Andras GBR n°411 87 00:21:38 13.87
11 FLORES Eduardo USA n°276 103 00:22:02 13.62
12 CHEYROUSE Sylvain FRA n°142 106 00:22:05 13.59
13 VAN DE BRAAK Georg GER n°826 130 00:22:37 13.27
14 MONTRON Franck FRA n°574 131 00:22:38 13.26
15 HELMARK Søren DEN n°371 132 00:22:38 13.26
16 POLLOCK Simon SUI n°657 158 00:23:14 12.92
17 RHEIN Christian GER n°677 162 00:23:15 12.90
18 VAN DE SAND Markus GER n°011 171 00:23:26 12.81
19 AFONSO PAul FRA n°007 174 00:23:28 12.79
20 HOLLIDAY Matthew USA n°379 178 00:23:35 12.72
21 SHIROTA Ken USA n°740 183 00:23:45 12.64
22 CLUZEL Benjamin FRA n°153 184 00:23:45 12.63
23 VASIC Dino FRA n°718 188 00:23:48 12.61
24 LIN David USA n°499 203 00:24:06 12.45
25 PARKER Dakin RSA n°628 206 00:24:09 12.43
26 TARAPCÍK Ivan SLK n°793 214 00:24:18 12.35
27 MAH Wally CAN n°521 221 00:24:26 12.28
28 INDENKAEMPEN Andreas GER n°393 232 00:24:55 12.05
29 MUNTEANU Gabriel FRA n°589 233 00:24:57 12.03
30 VU Daniel USA n°846 241 00:25:08 11.94
31 SCHNEIDER Jan GER n°725 243 00:25:11 11.92
32 THOMSEN Elmer Schelde DEN n°805 245 00:25:12 11.91
33 ADDE Dominique FRA n°005 249 00:25:13 11.90
34 FRAGKOS Dimitrios GBR n°284 270 00:25:57 11.57
35 AUGUST Peter NZL n°029 326 00:27:29 10.92
36 GALICHET Stephane FRA n°296 341 00:28:14 10.63
37 WAETFORD Eugene CAN n°848 343 00:28:18 10.61
38 LAONIPON Donald USA n°469 363 00:28:45 10.44
39 WANG XIAOYUN CHN n°854 367 00:28:58 10.36
40 FAABORG Kevin USA n°256 380 00:29:26 10.20
41 ROCHE Teddy BEL n°684 415 00:30:47  9.75
42 WOOLLEN Marcus.Woollen USA n°882 444 00:32:28  9.24
43 DRURY Michael USA n°229 456 00:33:34  8.94
44 PERSHAD Harsh GBR n°635 470 00:34:19  8.75
45 MUELLER Brandon USA n°586 544 00:42:19  7.09

45-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 CAMPBELL Malcolm AUS n°120 24 00:18:58 15.83
2 SURÉN Pål NOR n°785 31 00:19:19 15.54
3 ENGBERG Christian SWE n°249 32 00:19:31 15.38
4 DIAZ CRESPO Nacho ESP n°207 43 00:19:57 15.04
5 MCDONNELL Jerome USA n°550 44 00:19:58 15.03
6 THÉRIAULT Gilles CAN n°801 45 00:20:02 14.98
7 OHMAN Conny ARG n°616 51 00:20:21 14.75
8 GUINAN Michael G AUS n°340 54 00:20:33 14.61
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45-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

9 IMAI Christopher CAN n°391 62 00:20:46 14.45
10 TIMMRECK Ryan USA n°807 72 00:21:13 14.15
11 CIMANDER Ralf GER n°150 96 00:21:51 13.74
12 KEENAN Martin GBR n°424 101 00:21:57 13.67
13 PIPER David USA n°647 107 00:22:05 13.59
14 DUTTON Jeffrey USA n°239 114 00:22:09 13.55
15 MCCABE John GBR n°548 117 00:22:11 13.53
16 SINGÉIS Pedro POR n°751 120 00:22:18 13.46
17 PARKER Jamie AUS n°627 122 00:22:21 13.43
18 LEFRANC Samuel FRA n°487 125 00:22:23 13.41
19 SCHMELTER Christian GER n°723 126 00:22:26 13.38
20 SUTER OLIVIER FRA n°786 135 00:22:44 13.20
21 SOEJARTO Alex USA n°764 136 00:22:45 13.19
22 COLDMAN Timothy GBR n°158 138 00:22:46 13.19
23 WYDER Ted USA n°888 141 00:22:50 13.14
24 ALVAREZ Edwin USA n°019 142 00:22:51 13.13
25 BERLIOT SORT JENSEN Paw DEN n°067 146 00:22:56 13.08
26 PHAM Sylvain FRA n°640 150 00:23:06 12.99
27 DONOVAN Kevin CAN n°220 156 00:23:10 12.95
28 RYAN Dermot GER n°705 160 00:23:14 12.91
29 CHRISTENSEN Flemming DEN n°148 179 00:23:38 12.70
30 GUERRA Carlos POR n°335 182 00:23:43 12.65
31 WILLIAMS Ian CAN n°865 189 00:23:49 12.60
32 DUVAL Franck FRA n°240 193 00:23:56 12.54
33 ZAJAC Sean AUS n°892 213 00:24:16 12.36
34 TOURRET-ARNAUD Jérôme FRA n°816 215 00:24:18 12.35
35 MCBRIDE Christopher USA n°547 216 00:24:23 12.31
36 SIMONEAU Christian CAN n°749 254 00:25:19 11.85
37 HOLZHEI Greg USA n°380 278 00:26:08 11.49
38 BAYLISS Glen AUS n°055 281 00:26:12 11.45
39 KHATU Devesh USA n°434 284 00:26:16 11.42
40 COLLEN aviv ISR n°159 291 00:26:43 11.23
41 HARARI Guy ISR n°357 293 00:26:44 11.23
42 DAVILA-JIJON Pablo GBR n°193 294 00:26:45 11.22
43 KOLLMORGEN Stuart AUS n°449 295 00:26:46 11.21
44 NAAIJER Harm-Klaas NED n°596 303 00:26:58 11.13
45 ACOSTA ACOSTA Omar Javier USA n°004 304 00:27:02 11.10
46 SCHMITZ Henning GER n°724 306 00:27:05 11.08
47 HERNÁNDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ RogelioARG n°375 324 00:27:27 10.93
48 HAESE Andreas GER n°348 344 00:28:19 10.60
49 PHILIPSE Denis HKG n°018 351 00:28:30 10.53
50 KILBANE Daniel USA n°435 365 00:28:50 10.41
51 NOGUEIRA DA SILVA HelcimarBRA n°606 402 00:30:20  9.89
52 JANSEN Michel NED n°396 406 00:30:26  9.86
53 GALANG Glenn USA n°295 419 00:30:54  9.71
54 JOHNSON Jesse USA n°402 445 00:32:28  9.24
55 JOOSTBERNS Jason USA n°409 446 00:32:29  9.24
56 WONG David HKG n°879 486 00:35:28  8.46
57 BEAUQUIS Olivier FRA n°056 510 00:36:55  8.13
58 KONG Bryant USA n°451 515 00:38:00  7.90
59 SANFORD Kevin USA n°714 521 00:39:10  7.66
60 SHIRAMIZU Kevin USA n°739 537 00:41:19  7.26
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50-54 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 ROMAGUERA BOSCH Jordi BEL n°690 19 00:18:45 16.01
2 BRENNAN Phil USA n°099 27 00:19:07 15.70
3 SAADANI Abdellah GER n°706 28 00:19:08 15.68
4 JONSBU Einar NOR n°408 34 00:19:34 15.34
5 KOLBJØRNSEN Erik NOR n°448 55 00:20:33 14.60
6 ZIEMANN Ulf GER n°897 64 00:20:49 14.42
7 DIPPMANN Manfred GER n°213 70 00:21:08 14.20
8 LIND Carsten DEN n°502 73 00:21:15 14.13
9 KRISTOFFERSEN Tommy DEN n°460 77 00:21:27 13.99

10 HORWOOD Stuart NZL n°382 78 00:21:27 13.99
11 JOEHNK Gunnar GER n°399 83 00:21:32 13.94
12 HILL Brian USA n°377 90 00:21:40 13.85
13 ALTHOFF Markus GER n°017 100 00:21:57 13.67
14 PLOUVIEZ THIERRY FRA n°652 109 00:22:06 13.58
15 KENNEDY Angus USA n°430 111 00:22:09 13.55
16 COUSINEAU Lawrence USA n°174 115 00:22:09 13.55
17 MAZUR Dominique FRA n°545 119 00:22:18 13.46
18 MOTA Mario USA n°585 124 00:22:23 13.41
19 RUSH Brandon USA n°702 148 00:23:00 13.05
20 BUAN Bård DEN n°108 157 00:23:12 12.94
21 AGUILAR Phillip USA n°010 159 00:23:14 12.92
22 SCHÄFER Guido GER n°721 163 00:23:16 12.90
23 WOLLESEN Niels Thiesson DEN n°877 177 00:23:34 12.74
24 BECKER Martin GER n°058 181 00:23:40 12.68
25 RICHARD renaud CAN n°680 185 00:23:46 12.62
26 NEUMANN Paul USA n°599 187 00:23:48 12.61
27 ADUTT James GBR n°006 194 00:23:56 12.54
28 LINATHAN julian GBR n°501 198 00:24:02 12.48
29 LE LAN Jean Claude FRA n°476 199 00:24:03 12.48
30 GUILBAUD Jean-Yves FRA n°339 200 00:24:03 12.48
31 ANDERSON Jeffrey USA n°024 208 00:24:11 12.41
32 WITTIG Christof USA n°874 217 00:24:24 12.30
33 ERPENBECK Bernd USA n°253 218 00:24:24 12.30
34 MARKOWITZ Michael USA n°532 225 00:24:37 12.19
35 MURPHY-STEVENS Kelly USA n°590 235 00:24:58 12.02
36 HALKJAER Lars DEN n°350 247 00:25:12 11.91
37 DAY Greg AUS n°194 251 00:25:16 11.88
38 BASSETTO Anacleto junior BRA n°050 253 00:25:17 11.87
39 ROUYER Alain FRA n°699 263 00:25:37 11.72
40 LEE Nigel HKG n°483 264 00:25:40 11.69
41 NANCE Andrew FRA n°597 266 00:25:45 11.66
42 DAVIDSON Kyle USA n°192 280 00:26:10 11.47
43 SCHEFERHOFF Georg GER n°722 282 00:26:12 11.45
44 BARTOLO Robert USA n°049 285 00:26:19 11.40
45 COLONNA Stéphane FRA n°161 297 00:26:51 11.18
46 PERRIN Charlie FRA n°633 317 00:27:19 10.99
47 KOIZUMI Kei USA n°446 318 00:27:19 10.99
48 POIRIER Philippe FRA n°656 333 00:27:51 10.77
49 VACCARO Mark USA n°419 342 00:28:15 10.62
50 SMITH Michael USA n°758 345 00:28:19 10.60
51 WEBEL Michael GER n°857 346 00:28:20 10.59
52 WOODLING Corbin USA n°880 348 00:28:22 10.58
53 CHRISTENSEN Jan DEN n°147 359 00:28:40 10.47
54 BESSER Joerg GER n°071 378 00:29:21 10.22
55 BORDOLOI arun USA n°085 392 00:29:47 10.08
56 PRANGER Rudolf NED n°663 396 00:30:02  9.99
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50-54 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

57 COOK Robert USA n°163 407 00:30:29  9.84
58 MORLEY Greg HKG n°579 409 00:30:33  9.82
59 NICOL-SERNA Thierry FRA n°603 410 00:30:35  9.81
60 SMITH Brian USA n°760 412 00:30:37  9.80
61 CHARLIER Dominique FRA n°845 422 00:31:03  9.67
62 THACH Alex T. FRA n°800 437 00:32:13  9.31
63 DELEON Michael USA n°104 443 00:32:26  9.25
64 BARBIER Jeff USA n°041 448 00:32:37  9.20
65 EMANUELSEN Lars DEN n°248 449 00:32:43  9.17
66 EDWARDS William USA n°242 457 00:33:35  8.93
67 WOLFF David USA n°876 458 00:33:39  8.92
68 JARAVATA deo USA n°397 506 00:36:42  8.18
69 GHIDORZI Anthony USA n°308 508 00:36:49  8.15
70 DRAIN Jeffrey USA n°226 525 00:39:45  7.55

55-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 SALO Ahti FIN n°710 35 00:19:38 15.29
2 VILLEGAS Ruben USA n°236 92 00:21:45 13.79
3 NISSEN Claus DEN n°605 97 00:21:51 13.73
4 NIELSEN Henning Elkjaer DEN n°604 116 00:22:11 13.53
5 KEITH Robert USA n°428 118 00:22:13 13.50
6 SAXEL Jean-Bernard FRA n°719 123 00:22:22 13.42
7 MORTENSEN Benny DEN n°582 129 00:22:32 13.32
8 STRUYVELT Marc GER n°781 147 00:22:57 13.08
9 KYNDT Tim GBR n°464 152 00:23:06 12.99

10 KRAFFT Jörg GER n°455 164 00:23:16 12.90
11 ERVAIS Richard USA n°254 175 00:23:29 12.78
12 WILLSON Reg USA n°868 190 00:23:50 12.59
13 VERMEIRE Vincent BEL n°299 202 00:24:05 12.46
14 DUGARD Reginald USA n°231 210 00:24:14 12.39
15 SINDING Joern DEN n°750 211 00:24:16 12.37
16 MEINZEL GERY FRA n°561 227 00:24:45 12.12
17 DUNBAR Brian USA n°233 231 00:24:54 12.05
18 MURPHY-STEVENS Timothy USA n°591 250 00:25:14 11.90
19 PETERS Udo GER n°636 269 00:25:55 11.58
20 DURKIN Cletus USA n°237 286 00:26:21 11.39
21 LIU Yan USA n°505 302 00:26:58 11.13
22 DEETER Philip USA n°204 308 00:27:07 11.07
23 ROSS Zander USA n°695 309 00:27:08 11.06
24 SWINGLE Matthew USA n°787 319 00:27:20 10.98
25 THORP Peter FRA n°806 334 00:27:54 10.76
26 DE VISSER Hans NED n°200 335 00:27:58 10.73
27 WOODS DALE USA n°881 339 00:28:06 10.68
28 COHN Nicholas NED n°155 350 00:28:25 10.56
29 DAY Shawn USA n°195 364 00:28:50 10.41
30 JONES John O USA n°404 387 00:29:34 10.15
31 WHITELEATHER Scott USA n°863 390 00:29:40 10.11
32 KARAMAT ALI Raschid NED n°418 404 00:30:23  9.88
33 BESLY William AUS n°070 416 00:30:50  9.73
34 DODD Robert USA n°216 417 00:30:53  9.71
35 LEUNG Joe USA n°493 418 00:30:54  9.71
36 DOUCET BRUNO FRA n°223 427 00:31:33  9.51
37 FAUCHER Henri USA n°262 429 00:31:48  9.44
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55-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

38 RAUB Wulfhard GER n°669 434 00:32:10  9.33
39 KEIHL Anton NED n°426 439 00:32:19  9.29
40 KRUSE John USA n°461 447 00:32:35  9.21
41 HUNT Jeff USA n°386 469 00:34:18  8.75
42 MINETTE Thomas USA n°569 472 00:34:21  8.74
43 HAMKER Uwe GER n°354 481 00:35:07  8.54
44 ROSE Bobby USA n°693 490 00:35:41  8.41
45 ARCOS Saul USA n°027 547 00:42:21  7.08
46 KEMMERER Rick USA n°429 554 00:50:28  5.94

60-64 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 DILLENBURG Phil USA n°211 50 00:20:19 14.77
2 PENN Mark USA n°631 110 00:22:08 13.56
3 LEVINE Gregg USA n°494 239 00:25:01 12.00
4 SHORR Randall USA n°743 248 00:25:12 11.91
5 PERL Martin USA n°632 259 00:25:30 11.77
6 MALCOLM Tom USA n°526 261 00:25:31 11.76
7 MYERS Gregory USA n°595 262 00:25:31 11.76
8 MCMAHON Michael USA n°558 277 00:26:07 11.49
9 ERDMANN Bodo GER n°250 283 00:26:16 11.43

10 PATTERSON John USA n°630 301 00:26:58 11.13
11 HUIE Tommy USA n°385 311 00:27:10 11.05
12 NYE Peter USA n°609 336 00:28:00 10.71
13 MORRELL Paul USA n°580 338 00:28:06 10.68
14 HEGEMAN Mark USA n°369 340 00:28:13 10.63
15 SHORE STEVE HUN n°742 347 00:28:22 10.58
16 SCHUBERT Gregory USA n°730 353 00:28:30 10.53
17 LAURENCE David USA n°472 369 00:29:01 10.34
18 TESLER Richard USA n°798 371 00:29:03 10.33
19 GREGORY Brian USA n°332 376 00:29:11 10.28
20 VITRAC Jean-Louis FRA n°843 382 00:29:27 10.19
21 WILTSHIRE JR James USA n°869 405 00:30:24  9.87
22 RAVELLI Robert GBR n°670 421 00:31:02  9.67
23 PHAPKAEO Khomkrit AUS n°641 424 00:31:14  9.61
24 GREENWALD Philip USA n°330 436 00:32:12  9.32
25 SPAFFORD Thomas USA n°770 454 00:33:17  9.02
26 POINDEXTER Jay USA n°655 477 00:34:45  8.63
27 DIALLO Sidy FRA n°022 482 00:35:09  8.54
28 WINKLE Curtis USA n°871 487 00:35:31  8.45
29 ROSEVEAR Wendell AUS n°694 488 00:35:36  8.43
30 MARTINEZ Jose Luis USA n°537 503 00:36:33  8.21
31 MCGINNIS Raymond CAN n°552 518 00:38:50  7.73
32 KEENY Jeffrey USA n°425 527 00:39:45  7.55
33 DIENNE Bernard FRA n°209 532 00:40:10  7.47
34 CANNINGS DAVID PNG n°122 541 00:41:52  7.17
35 GORDYN Willy BEL n°324 550 00:44:39  6.72
36 TODD Gary USA n°812 558 00:51:30  5.83
37 BRIGGS Paul AUS n°101 562 00:58:14  5.15
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65-69 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 BROOK Martin USA n°106 192 00:23:54 12.56
2 ROTTENFUSSER Joe GER n°697 223 00:24:35 12.21
3 CARTER Lennie USA n°129 246 00:25:12 11.91
4 DIVAN Charles USA n°215 298 00:26:54 11.16
5 LOMBARDO Jean-Claude FRA n°510 307 00:27:05 11.08
6 MUELLER Juergen USA n°587 329 00:27:33 10.89
7 OOSTENBRUG Paul USA n°621 337 00:28:02 10.71
8 VAN TIENHOVEN Harry NED n°830 352 00:28:30 10.53
9 CORNWELL Andrew AUS n°168 357 00:28:33 10.51

10 CARBUTO Michael USA n°126 368 00:29:00 10.35
11 VAN DER SMAN Peter NED n°829 377 00:29:20 10.23
12 JONES Roger AUS n°405 414 00:30:44  9.76
13 EVANS-BROWN James USA n°255 468 00:34:18  8.75
14 TROMMLER Frank Joachim GER n°821 492 00:35:44  8.40
15 HALDEMAN Douglas USA n°349 505 00:36:41  8.18
16 WINKELMANN Bill USA n°870 543 00:42:01  7.14
17 CULLEN William USA n°183 549 00:42:57  6.99
18 KOVACEV Stephen USA n°452 555 00:50:45  5.91
19 WALSKY Bill USA n°853 557 00:51:30  5.83

70-74 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 CULVER Keith USA n°185 258 00:25:26 11.80
2 NELSON Richard USA n°598 279 00:26:09 11.48
3 RODGERS Stephen USA n°685 312 00:27:12 11.03
4 PITCHES David USA n°649 373 00:29:07 10.31
5 GIRARD Jean FRA n°315 394 00:29:53 10.04
6 CROUCH-CHIVERS Paul AUS n°182 450 00:32:51  9.14
7 RACINE Paul USA n°666 452 00:33:04  9.07
8 KROPF Barry USA n°246 556 00:51:00  5.88

75-79 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 BARTELS Peter NED n°046 379 00:29:22 10.22
2 CALLORI Bob USA n°118 461 00:34:08  8.79
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